
LP-Stafetten 2011-11-09 Individuellt

Ind. Serie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK 1 94 97 93 284
2 Malin Carlsson Sthlm Polisen 1 89 99 91 279
3 Joachim Norberg Atlas Copco 1 90 92 94 276
4 Lennart Rehnström Sthlm Polisen 2 91 91 94 276
5 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco 2 92 92 92 276
6 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF 1 89 93 93 275
7 Tommy Åström Sthlm Polisen 3 93 92 90 275
8 Per-Erik Lindahl Lövsta skf 88 93 93 274
9 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco 2 88 95 91 274
10 Mikolaj Kunc PK Svea Sport 93 91 90 274
11 Henry Runsala Atlas Copco 2 90 92 91 273
12 Ingvar Elstig Lövsta skf 94 90 89 273
13 Marcus Åberg Djurö Skyttesportf. 87 90 95 272
14 Björn Karlsson Katarina PSF 2 87 91 94 272
15 Oliver Jensson Salems PK 2 91 91 90 272
16 Kari Saukko Salems PK 1 90 92 89 271
17 German Pavlov Katarina PSF 6 90 92 88 270
18 Johan Terfelt Lövsta skf 90 86 92 268
19 Thomas Bäverlid Sthlm Polisen 2 89 91 88 268
20 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 3 85 88 94 267
21 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF 1 88 85 94 267
22 Nikolaus Frank Katarina PSF 2 84 90 93 267
23 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco 1 88 91 88 267
24 Arne Betzén Sthlm Polisen 2 85 92 89 266
25 Göran Palm Sthlm Polisen 4 90 88 88 266
26 Emil Jankovic Atlas Copco 1 88 86 91 265
27 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 1 90 85 90 265
28 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 3 90 87 86 263
29 Maria Romlin Salems PK 2 86 89 87 262
30 Patrik Johansson Sthlm Polisen 1 86 92 84 262
31 Jörgen Westerlund PK Svea Sport 89 90 83 262
32 Håkan Sköld Djurö Skyttesportf. 85 88 88 261
33 Jonas Haraldsson Salems PK 3 88 89 84 261
34 Pontus Nordgren Sthlm Polisen 4 80 87 93 260
35 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Sport 84 86 88 258
36 Mika Honkavuo Salems PK 1 86 80 89 255
37 Kjell Olsson Sthlm Polisen 3 80 83 91 254
38 Jonas Harnesk Sthlm Polisen 4 90 73 89 252
39 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 5 81 86 84 251
40 Åke Tvetmark Djurö Skyttesportf. 78 83 89 250
41 Ingemar Bäckström Sthlm Polisen 3 87 80 82 249
42 Marvin Walker Katarina PSF 6 78 86 84 248
43 Eva Jansson Katarina PSF 4 81 84 83 248
44 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 5 82 82 82 246
45 Gustav Dahlin Katarina PSF 2 87 82 77 246
46 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 3 80 78 81 239
47 Jonas Damm Katarina PSF 6 81 76 81 238
48 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 3 80 80 77 237
49 Peter Larsson Katarina PSF 5 77 84 74 235
50 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 2 68 82 84 234
51 Mathias Lind Sthlm Polisen 1 70 74 82 226
52 Michael Grandkvist Katarina PSF 4 75 74 76 225
53 Roger Forgbert Salems PK 3 77 70 75 222
54 Neil Smith Katarina PSF 4 51 76 69 196



LP Stafetten 2011-11-09  
Serie Ind.

Plac Förening Namn 1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a Särskiljn
Atlas Copco 2 Ronnie Hellström 92 92 92 276 5 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Atlas Copco 2 Anders Turebrand 88 95 91 274 9 550 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco 2 Henry Runsala 90 92 91 273 11 XXXXXX 823
Lövsta skf Per-Erik Lindahl 88 93 93 274 8 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Lövsta skf Ingvar Elstig 94 90 89 273 12 547 XXXXXX
Lövsta skf Johan Terfelt 90 86 92 268 18 XXXXXX 815
Sthlm Polisen 2 Thomas Bäverlid 89 91 88 268 19 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Sthlm Polisen 2 Arne Betzén 85 92 89 266 24 534 XXXXXX
Sthlm Polisen 2 Lennart Rehnström 91 91 94 276 4 XXXXXX 810 271 274
Salems PK 1 Kari Saukko 90 92 89 271 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Salems PK 1 Mika Honkavuo 86 80 89 255 36 526 XXXXXX
Salems PK 1 Maria Prandl-Norrgård 94 97 93 284 1 XXXXXX 810 271 269
Atlas Copco 1 Arturo Miranda 88 91 88 267 23 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Atlas Copco 1 Emil Jankovic 88 86 91 265 26 532 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco 1 Joachim Norberg 90 92 94 276 3 XXXXXX 808
Katarina PSF 1 Niklas Dahlin 88 85 94 267 21 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Katarina PSF 1 Anne Mari Virtanen 89 93 93 275 6 542 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 1 Kjell Brink 90 85 90 265 27 XXXXXX 807
PK Svea Sport Mikolaj Kunc 93 91 90 274 10 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 PK Svea Sport Jörgen Westerlund 89 90 83 262 31 536 XXXXXX
PK Svea Sport Björn Westerlund 84 86 88 258 35 XXXXXX 794
Katarina PSF 2 Gustav Dahlin 87 82 77 246 45 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Katarina PSF 2 Nikolaus Frank 84 90 93 267 22 513 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 2 Björn Karlsson 87 91 94 272 14 XXXXXX 785
Djurö Skyttesportf. Håkan Sköld 85 88 88 261 32 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Djurö Skyttesportf. Marcus Åberg 87 90 95 272 13 533 XXXXXX
Djurö Skyttesportf. Åke Tvetmark 78 83 89 250 40 XXXXXX 783
Sthlm Polisen 4 Jonas Harnesk 90 73 89 252 38 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Sthlm Polisen 4 Pontus Nordgren 80 87 93 260 34 512 XXXXXX
Sthlm Polisen 4 Göran Palm 90 88 88 266 25 XXXXXX 778 270
Sthlm Polisen 3 Tommy Åström 93 92 90 275 7 XXXXXX XXXXXX

11 Sthlm Polisen 3 Kjell Olsson 80 83 91 254 37 529 XXXXXX
Sthlm Polisen 3 Ingemar Bäckström 87 80 82 249 41 XXXXXX 778 263
Salems PK 2 Oliver Jensson 91 91 90 272 15 XXXXXX XXXXXX

12 Salems PK 2 Maria Romlin 86 89 87 262 29 534 XXXXXX
Salems PK 2 Lena Kröckel 68 82 84 234 50 XXXXXX 768
Sthlm Polisen 1 Mathias Lind 70 74 82 226 51 XXXXXX XXXXXX

13 Sthlm Polisen 1 Patrik Johansson 86 92 84 262 30 488 XXXXXX
Sthlm Polisen 1 Malin Carlsson 89 99 91 279 2 XXXXXX 767 257 265
Katarina PSF 3 Sune Janver 80 80 77 237 48 XXXXXX XXXXXX

14 Katarina PSF 3 Paula Janver 85 88 94 267 20 504 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 3 Stig Arksand 90 87 86 263 28 XXXXXX 767 257 255
Katarina PSF 6 Jonas Damm 81 76 81 238 47 XXXXXX XXXXXX

15 Katarina PSF 6 Marvin Walker 78 86 84 248 42 486 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 6 German Pavlov 90 92 88 270 17 XXXXXX 756
Katarina PSF 5 Peter Larsson 77 84 74 235 49 XXXXXX XXXXXX

16 Katarina PSF 5 Tony Lundberg 82 82 82 246 44 481 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 5 Susanne Larsson 81 86 84 251 39 XXXXXX 732
Salems PK 3 Åke Bergroth 80 78 81 239 46 XXXXXX XXXXXX

17 Salems PK 3 Roger Forgbert 77 70 75 222 53 461 XXXXXX
Salems PK 3 Jonas Haraldsson 88 89 84 261 33 XXXXXX 722
Katarina PSF 4 Eva Jansson 81 84 83 248 43 XXXXXX XXXXXX

18 Katarina PSF 4 Neil Smith 51 76 69 196 54 444 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 4 Michael Grandkvist 75 74 76 225 52 XXXXXX 669
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